
Aprile 2025

CODICE TARIC

CARTONE

PESO

IMBALLO

TAGLIE

COMPOSIZIONE

Bangladesh

Grembiule con pettorina e ampia tasca frontale.

Classic Apron

65% poliestere, 35% cotone

black
BK

brown
BR

burgundy
BU

dark grey
DG

red
RD

white
WH

UNICA

10

50

190 g/m²

62113310

MI051

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 UNICA

A 63

B 80

MADE IN: 


